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LRSA IDPA 5-13-17 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 125.94 12. Daniel Cook 28 SSP - UN USA

2 142.70 13. Chris Warren 37 SSP S EX USA A44058

3 163.46 29. Noel Cook 51 SSP S LER UN USA

4 180.64 21. Robert Crawford 40 SSP MI UN USA

5 183.00 5. Trent Kiesau 78 SSP LER MM USA A175463

6 196.86 17. Cody Beamer 70 SSP MI UN USA

7 204.54 23. Joe Belson 75 SSP - MM USA A960497

8 236.80 18. Alexander Green 63 SSP - UN USA

9 314.40 26. Jordan Mcdaniel 140 SSP J UN USA

10 353.96 20. Xavier Fountain 136 SSP J UN USA

11 376.64 24. Joseph Marino 115 SSP - UN USA

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-13-17 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 285.45 15. MIKE DEBONO 133 ESP - MM USA A31445

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-13-17 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 135.68 1. Lee Turner 15 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

2 264.44 19. Thomas Green 55 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-13-17 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 202.93 30. Joshua Pitcher 54 CCP MI MM USA A653560

2 248.73 8. Andy Flores 89 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

3 375.02 28. Michael Reithmiller 111 CCP - NV USA A777147

4 431.34 27. Steve Priest 168 CCP SS MIR UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-13-17 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 235.70 16. Charles Millican 56 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-13-17 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 163.46 29. Noel Cook 51 SSP S LER UN USA

2 183.00 5. Trent Kiesau 78 SSP LER MM USA A175463

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-13-17 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 180.64 21. Robert Crawford 40 SSP MI UN USA

2 196.86 17. Cody Beamer 70 SSP MI UN USA

3 202.93 30. Joshua Pitcher 54 CCP MI MM USA A653560

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-13-17 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 135.68 1. Lee Turner 15 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

2 142.70 13. Chris Warren 37 SSP S EX USA A44058

3 163.46 29. Noel Cook 51 SSP S LER UN USA

4 235.70 16. Charles Millican 56 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

5 264.44 19. Thomas Green 55 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-13-17 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 248.73 8. Andy Flores 89 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

2 431.34 27. Steve Priest 168 CCP SS MIR UN USA

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-13-17 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 135.68 1. Lee Turner 15 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

2 235.70 16. Charles Millican 56 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

3 248.73 8. Andy Flores 89 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

4 264.44 19. Thomas Green 55 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

5 431.34 27. Steve Priest 168 CCP SS MIR UN USA

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 5-13-17 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 314.40 26. Jordan Mcdaniel 140 SSP J UN USA

2 353.96 20. Xavier Fountain 136 SSP J UN USA

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 9. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

Disqualified (DQ)


